
King County Superior Court

Date From:  3/20/2026 -  Date To:  3/20/2026 Report Date:  03-18-2026

Sentencing

Judge:  Chung, Samuel
Event Date:  03/20/2026

No. Time Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp. Sch Charges DPA Defense Atty Notes Costs CFTS

1 1:00PM 25-1-04152-9 ELIASON, 
STEVEN ALBERT

10455761
CCN:
1782153

 OUT CONT SUBS 
AMPHET/METHAMPHET
ASSAULT-4 PENALTY

ANDERMAN 
SHAHAR, DASI

DAVIS, 
SAMANTHA J.

Assault 4 
DV

2 1:00PM 24-1-01218-1 HEARN, 
MITCHELL 
DOUGLAS

11987437
CCN:

 OUT VOYEURISM 2ND DEGREE

DISCLOSING INTIMATE 
IMAGES

KAHSAY, 
MAHALIA C.

Ct 1, PGAA 
Voyeurism 
2nd 
degree-DV
Ct 2, PGAA 
Disclosing 
intimate 
images-DV 

3 1:00PM 25-1-03550-2 VAZQUEZ 
CHAVEZ, 
FRANCISCO 
EMILIANO

11990853
CCN:

 OUT SPA SCH ASSAULT-4 PENALTY GUADAGNO, 
ALBERTO

1 CT 
Assault 4V

4 1:45PM 26-1-00861-9 MARSHALL, ZEB 
AARON

11993449
CCN:

Yes IN ASSAULT-4 PENALTY

ASSAULT-4 PENALTY

INTERFERING-DOMESTIC 
VIOL REPORTING

MARIEL, 
OLIANA E.

2 C A4-DV

1



King County Superior Court

Date From:  3/20/2026 -  Date To:  3/20/2026 Report Date:  03-18-2026

Sentencing

Judge:  Chung, Samuel
Event Date:  03/20/2026

No. Time Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp. Sch Charges DPA Defense Atty Notes Costs CFTS

5 1:45PM 25-1-04041-7 WILSSENS, 
STEVEN 
MARCEL ELZA

11991825
CCN:

 OUT ASSAULT-4 PENALTY

HARASSMENT- CLASS C 
FELONY

CALFINA, KYLE 
M.

A4 - DV
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King County Superior Court

Date From:  3/20/2026 -  Date To:  3/20/2026 Report Date:  03-18-2026

Sentencing

Judge:  Helson, Janet
Event Date:  03/20/2026

No. Time Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp. Sch Charges DPA Defense Atty Notes Costs CFTS

6 1:00PM 24-1-01570-8 MCVEA, DAMON 
DARRELL

10657455
CCN:
1958024

Yes IN ASSAULT-2 DEADLY 
WEAPON
UNLAWFUL POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS 2ND DEGREE
ESCAPE IN THE 3RD DEGREE

HUNSINGER, 
SUSAN

ADAIR, MARK R. Assault 2-
with 
firearm 
enhancem
ent, 
unlawful 
possession 
of a 
firearm 2 
and escape 
3

24-1-02537-1* HASSAN, 
ABDIMALIK

7 1:45PM 25-1-02307-5 EVANS, TREY 
ANTHONY

11988839
CCN:

 OUT UNLAWFUL FIREARMS ROY, REAGAN 
P.

Unlawful 
Possession 
of a 
Machine 
Gun

8 1:45PM 25-1-07619-5 EVANS, TREY 
ANTHONY

11988839
CCN:

 OUT RECKLESS DRIVING

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
SUSPENDED-3

ROY, REAGAN 
P.

Malicious 
Mischief 
1st Degree
Driving 
While 
License 
Suspended
/Revoked 
3rd Degree
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King County Superior Court

Date From:  3/20/2026 -  Date To:  3/20/2026 Report Date:  03-18-2026

Sentencing

Judge:  Helson, Janet
Event Date:  03/20/2026

No. Time Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp. Sch Charges DPA Defense Atty Notes Costs CFTS

9 1:45PM 25-1-03506-5 HOCKING, 
PHILLIP A

11977247
CCN:

 IN ASSAULT-4 PENALTY

HARASSMENT-THREATEN 
BODILY INJURY
CRIMINAL TRESPASS 1ST 
DEGREE

MILLER, 
MELISSA J.

Assault 4th 
Degree
Harassmen
t
ULTRA 
Transport

10 1:45PM 25-1-03621-5 HOCKING, 
PHILLIP A

11977247
CCN:

 IN ASSAULT-3 BODILY HARM

HARASSMENT PENALTY

MILLER, 
MELISSA J.

Assault 3rd 
Degree
Harassmen
t
ULTRA 
Transport

11 2:45PM 25-1-03794-7 PAUL, GREGORY 10654910
CCN:
1855305

Yes IN ASSAULT-3 SUBSTANTIAL 
PAIN

HENNING, 
SARAH E.

Assault 3
J. McKee 
DQ
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King County Superior Court

Date From:  3/20/2026 -  Date To:  3/20/2026 Report Date:  03-18-2026

Sentencing

Judge:  Holloway, Jason
Event Date:  03/20/2026

No. Time Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp. Sch Charges DPA Defense Atty Notes Costs CFTS

12 1:00PM 25-1-02777-1 BUTLER JR, 
ZELRICO 
WONZEL

10054715
CCN:

Yes OUT TAKE VEHICLE W/O 
PERMISSION-2

LIU, ANGELA Taking 
Motor 
Vehicle 
w/o 
Permission 
2

13 1:00PM 25-1-03203-1 FILLMORE, 
LEVELL TREVON

11930475
CCN:
1947400

Yes IN INDECENT EXPOSURE PREV 
CONV PEN

ROBINSON, 
KEVIN D.
MILLER, 
MELISSA J.

Exposure 
with SM 
allegation

14 1:45PM 25-1-03948-6 HOEY JR, 
EDWARD 
LAMAR

10575629
CCN:
1907408

Yes IN CRIMINAL TRESPASS 1ST 
DEGREE
ASSAULT-4 PENALTY

ROY, REAGAN 
P.

Misdemea
nor
CFTS

15 1:45PM 25-1-03280-5 RUNNER, 
ANTOINE 
LEANDER T

10657776
CCN:
1966322

Yes IN BURGLARY 2ND DEGREE

MALICIOUS MISCHIEF-1 
DAMAGE >$5K

EASLEY, 
BRANDON W.

Burglary 
2nd Degree
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King County Superior Court

Date From:  3/20/2026 -  Date To:  3/20/2026 Report Date:  03-18-2026

Sentencing

Judge:  Holloway, Jason
Event Date:  03/20/2026

No. Time Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp. Sch Charges DPA Defense Atty Notes Costs CFTS

16 2:45PM 24-1-01469-8 THOMAS, 
PATRICK TERREL

11841519
CCN:
1853541

Yes IN HARASSMENT PENALTY

UNLAWFUL POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS 2ND DEGREE

CHOE, 
WINSTON U.

BROWN, 
DEBORAH

Ct 1 
Harassmen
t DV
Ct 2 
Unlawful 
Possession 
of a 
Firearm 
2nd Degree
J. Parisien 
DQ
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King County Superior Court

Date From:  3/20/2026 -  Date To:  3/20/2026 Report Date:  03-18-2026

Sentencing

Judge:  McHale, John
Event Date:  03/20/2026

No. Time Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp. Sch Charges DPA Defense Atty Notes Costs CFTS

17 1:00PM 25-1-04054-9 JONES, RYAN 
DEAN

10502587
CCN:

 OUT ASSAULT-4 PENALTY KNAUSS, 
MATTHEW C.

Assault 4 
DV

18 1:00PM 25-1-03736-0 NOAH, JENNER 
SEA

10486099
CCN:

 OUT RESIDENTIAL BURGLARY

PROTECTION ORDER 
VIOLATION

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

Misdemea
nor VNCO 
– DV

19 1:45PM 26-1-00650-1 GUYTON, 
KRISTEN 
JAMAAL

11986223
CCN:

Yes IN HARASSMENT-THREATEN 
BODILY INJURY
ASSAULT-2 DEADLY 
WEAPON
ASSAULT-4 PENALTY

DISCLOSING INTIMATE 
IMAGES

GREENE, 
MICHAEL

Ct 1: GM 
Harassmen
t DV
Ct 2: 
Dismiss 
Assault 2 
DV
Ct 3: 
Assault 4 
DV
Ct 4: 
Disclosing 
Intimate 
Images

20 1:45PM 25-1-01463-7 NAIR, RASHAUN 
T

10541460
CCN:
1869114

 OUT PROTECTION ORDER 
VIOLATION

GRIFFIN, 
ANGELA Y.

MISD 
Violation of 
NCO
DV
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King County Superior Court

Date From:  3/20/2026 -  Date To:  3/20/2026 Report Date:  03-18-2026

Sentencing

Judge:  McHale, John
Event Date:  03/20/2026

No. Time Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp. Sch Charges DPA Defense Atty Notes Costs CFTS

21 1:45PM 25-1-07513-0 SANCHEZ-
FLORES, 
MANUEL DE 
JESUS

11989868
CCN:

 OUT SPA SCH ASSAULT-3 SUBSTANTIAL 
PAIN

PEREZ, ELENA Assault 3rd 
Degree
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King County Superior Court

Date From:  3/20/2026 -  Date To:  3/20/2026 Report Date:  03-18-2026

Sentencing

Judge:  McKee, Maureen
Event Date:  03/20/2026

No. Time Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp. Sch Charges DPA Defense Atty Notes Costs CFTS

22 1:00PM 22-1-06594-6 HULL, THOMAS 
BRUCE

11511763
CCN:
1117090

 OUT CONT SUBS 
AMPHET/METHAMPHET
UNLAWFUL POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

Solicitation 
to Commit 
VUCSA PWI

23 1:00PM 23-1-00619-1 HULL, THOMAS 
BRUCE

11511763
CCN:
1117090

 OUT CONT SUBS SCHD I/II-
NARC/IV-FLN

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

Dismiss @ 
Sentencing 

24 1:45PM 23-1-05724-1 MOON JR, 
GEORGE RALPH

10342908
CCN:

Yes IN THEFT-2 $750-$5000 NOT 
FIREARM/VEH
INJURING/TAMPERING 
WITH FIRE ALARM

OREHEK, 
ASHLEY

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

Theft 2nd 
Degree 
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King County Superior Court

Date From:  3/20/2026 -  Date To:  3/20/2026 Report Date:  03-18-2026

Sentencing

Judge:  Port, Cindi
Event Date:  03/20/2026

No. Time Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp. Sch Charges DPA Defense Atty Notes Costs CFTS

25 1:00PM 24-1-01838-3 PAULUS, JASON 
MICHAEL

11981438
CCN:

Yes OUT POSSESSING STOLEN 
PROPERTY- 2ND DEGREE

SHEN, TIMOTHY 
V.

LANTZ, JASON 
S.

Attempted 
Poss. of 
Stolen 
Vehicle

26 1:00PM 25-1-04387-4 RIECHEL, ARRIK 
LIVSON

10590417
CCN:

Yes IN ASSAULT-4 PENALTY MARTIN, 
DENNIS

Assault 4

27 1:00PM 25-1-04425-1 SPENCER, 
MARQUETTE LEE

10506585
CCN:
1833752

Yes IN TAKE VEHICLE W/O 
PERMISSION-2
VEHICLE PROWL-2 3OR 
MORE CONVICTION
THEFT OF MOTOR VEHICLE

HILL, JACOB S. Taking a 
Motor 
Vehicle 
w/o 
Permission 
– 2nd 
Degree
CTs 2 & 3 
Dismissed

28 1:00PM 24-1-01430-2 WILEY, JANEICE 
RENEE CCN:

 OUT THEFT-2 $750-$5000 NOT 
FIREARM/VEH

MORALES, 
MICHELLE

WEAVER, 
KATELYN G.

Theft 2

24-1-01428-1* DOWNS, JANEICE

29 1:45PM 25-1-01604-4 CAMPBELL, SHANE 
J

10379282
CCN:

 OUT ASSAULT-2 SUBSTANTIAL 
BODILY HARM

PRIBICH, OLIVIA Assault 2
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King County Superior Court

Date From:  3/20/2026 -  Date To:  3/20/2026 Report Date:  03-18-2026

Sentencing

Judge:  Robertson, Andrea
Event Date:  03/20/2026

No. Time Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp. Sch Charges DPA Defense Atty Notes Costs CFTS

30 1:30PM 23-1-05029-7 FRANCIS, 
MARCUS 
SAWADI JACOB

10654664
CCN:
1836150

Yes IN RAPE-2 BY FORCIBLE 
COMPULSION
UNLAWFUL 
IMPRISONMENT

COPLAN, 
ALEXANDER

JOHNSON, 
DILLON R.
BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.
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King County Superior Court

Date From:  3/20/2026 -  Date To:  3/20/2026 Report Date:  03-18-2026

Sentencing

Judge:  Ryan, Michael K.
Event Date:  03/20/2026

No. Time Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp. Sch Charges DPA Defense Atty Notes Costs CFTS

31 1:00PM 24-1-06506-3 DANIELS, 
DAVONTAE 
JAMES

11989603
CCN:

Yes IN ASSAULT-3 SUBSTANTIAL 
PAIN

BRUSANOWSKI, 
ANNA M.

Asslt. 3

12



King County Superior Court

Date From:  3/20/2026 -  Date To:  3/20/2026 Report Date:  03-18-2026

Sentencing

Judge:  Schubert, Ken
Event Date:  03/20/2026

No. Time Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp. Sch Charges DPA Defense Atty Notes Costs CFTS

32 1:00PM 25-1-01212-0 BOMGARDNER, 
KEVIN ROSS

11988686
CCN:

 IN DEAL DEPICT MINOR-SEX 
CNDCT-2
VIEW DEPICT MINOR-SEX 
CNDCT-2

HUFFMAN, 
CAREY L.

Dealing in 
Depictions 
and Att 
Viewing 
Depictions

33 1:00PM 24-1-00214-2 CUI, YITENG 11981914
CCN:

 OUT CMN SCH RAPE-2 INCAPABLE OF 
CONSENT
ASSAULT-4 PENALTY

KUPER, 
MARLANA

WAGNILD, 
ZACHARY C.

Assault 4 – 
Sexual 
Motivation

34 1:00PM 25-1-03127-2 HARRIS, GARY 
DAVID

10653159
CCN:

 OUT RECKLESS BURNING 1ST 
DEGREE

MCGINTY, 
MARGARET C.

Reckless 
Burning 1st 
degree

35 1:45PM 26-1-04209-4 CHARD, 
NICHOLAS 
EDWARD

10611076
CCN:
1943312

 IN BURGLARY 2ND DEGREE

ASSAULT-4 PENALTY

SLEMP, 
JENNIFER A.

Burglary 2

36 1:45PM 25-1-04430-7 JORBON, 
JACKSON

10427580
CCN:
1753367

 IN MAH SCH ROBBERY 2ND DEGREE

OBSTRUCT LAW 
ENFORCEMENT OFFICER

ROY, REAGAN 
P.

Att Rob 2
Dismiss 
Obstruct LE

13



King County Superior Court

Date From:  3/20/2026 -  Date To:  3/20/2026 Report Date:  03-18-2026

Sentencing

Judge:  Schubert, Ken
Event Date:  03/20/2026

No. Time Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp. Sch Charges DPA Defense Atty Notes Costs CFTS

37 1:45PM 24-1-00712-8 WALKER, 
SAMUEL JOE

10161973
CCN:
0919244

 OUT CONT SUBS SCHD I/II-
NARC/IV-FLN

MATTOCKS, 
MICHAEL

Conspiracy 
to commit 
VUCSA 
(PWI 
cocaine)

14



King County Superior Court

Date From:  3/20/2026 -  Date To:  3/20/2026 Report Date:  03-18-2026

Sentencing

Judge:  Tinker, Todd
Event Date:  03/20/2026

No. Time Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp. Sch Charges DPA Defense Atty Notes Costs CFTS

38 11:30A
M

24-1-02093-1 RIVERA-
TROCHEZ, ALEX 
MAURICIO

10623694
CCN:
1956088

 IN BURGLARY 1ST DEGREE

HARASSMENT- CLASS C 
FELONY
TAMPERING WITH A 
WITNESS

HUNSINGER, 
SUSAN

CARR, JAMES L.

HENNING, 
SARAH E.

Burglary 2, 
Felony 
Harassmen
t, 
Tampering 
with a 
Witness

15



King County Superior Court

Date From:  3/20/2026 -  Date To:  3/20/2026 Report Date:  03-18-2026

Sentencing

Judge:  Young, Melinda
Event Date:  03/20/2026

No. Time Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp. Sch Charges DPA Defense Atty Notes Costs CFTS

39 9:00AM 20-1-05086-1 PUFF, JESSE 
SAMUEL

11964875
CCN:
1982251

Yes IN MURDER-1 IN COURSE OF 
OTHER CRIME
MURDER-1 IN COURSE OF 
OTHER CRIME
ARSON 1ST DEGREE DNGR 
TO LIFE
ASSAULT-2 DEADLY 
WEAPON
ASSAULT-2 INTENT TO 
COMMIT FELONY
ASSAULT-2 INTENT TO 
COMMIT FELONY

CARLSTROM, 
TERENCE R.
OLSON, KYLE

DUBOW, JESSE 
M.
BATSON, 
SARAH W.

40 1:00PM 24-1-02918-1 CORNETHAN 
SR, DAVID 
CARLTON

11765834
CCN:
1776777

 IN ATTEMPT TO ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE
HIT/RUN - ATTENDED 
VEHICLE
HIT/RUN UNATTENDED 
VEHICLE
HIT/RUN UNATTENDED 
VEHICLE

ZIMNY, JULIA HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.
LAMAS, SANEA 
C.

1 Ct 
Attempt to 
elude a 
pursuing 
police 
vehicle
1 Ct Charge 
Hit and 
Run 
attended
2 Ct Charge 
Hit and 
Run 
unattende
d
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